PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
3MTM Full Face Respirator
6000 Series - Schematic
The 3MTM Full Face Reusable Respirator 6000 Series, is a low maintenance,
low weight  respirator that offers the user excellent field of vision, comfort,
convenience and easier breathing in three different sizes.
Full details of Product Codes, including Descript ions, and 3M Order Codes can be found overleaf.
How to contact us

________________________________
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
Product Code 3M Order Code
Centre Adaptor Assembly - Shielded Ex-
halation valve (5/case)  6864 AT019223471
Spectacle Kit 6878 AT010561531
Lens Cover (25/pack) 6885 70070709103
Tinted  Lens Cover (25/pack) 6886 AT019223489
Exhalation Valve - Blue (10/case) 7583 AT010561515
Inhalation Valve - White (40/pack) 6893 70070710986
Nose Cup Assembly - includes inhalation
valves (5/case) 6894 AT019167421
Inhalation Gasket - Orange (20/pack) 6895 70070710994
DIN Centre Adapter Gasket (5/pack) 6896 70070847051
Head Harness Assembly - Full Face
(5/carton) 6897 AT019167439
Lens Assembly (5/case) 6898 AT019167447
©Copyright 3M Australia Pty. Limited 2007
Neither whole or part of this publication may be reproduced without prior permission.
Ver. December 07
Cartridges and Filters